Specifications are subject to change without notice. PR-D658E Ver.1 11.03.00.0
00-12-surgery_PR-D658Ev1_e_1100  11.3.7  18:45  Page 1
Power, Safety & Accuracy,
No compromise
00-12-surgery_PR-D658Ev1_e_1100  11.3.7  18:46  Page 3
Oral Surgery 21 Oral Surgery
It takes only a very short time for users of the new NSK Surgic Pro to intuitively
understand, and become confident with, the operation of this latest NSK Oral

• Control Unit without data storage facility  • SGL70M LED Micromotor  • FC-78 Foot Control
• X-SG20L Optic Handpiece (20:1 Reduction)  • Irrigation tube (5 pcs.) and other accessories
Surgic Pro OPT(120V) Y1001949ORDER CODE:
Surgic Pro OPT(230V) Y1001933ORDER CODE:
MODEL:
MODEL:
Surgic Pro NON-OPT(120V) Y1001950ORDER CODE:
Surgic Pro NON-OPT(230V) Y1001934ORDER CODE:
MODEL:
MODEL:Non-Optic
Non-Optic
Optic
Optic
• Dimensions : W469 x D344 x H180 (mm)
Carrying Case
(Surgic Pro)
Y1001952ORDER CODE:MODEL:
00-12-surgery_PR-D658Ev1_e_1100  11.3.7  18:47  Page 11
Oral Surgery 1413 Oral Surgery
X-DSG20L
SG20

• Double Sealing System  • Max. Torque : 80 Ncm
• Max. Speed : 2,000 min-1
X-DSG20h C1075ORDER CODE:MODEL:
20:1 Reduction
Non-Optic
X-DSG20Lh C1076ORDER CODE:MODEL:Optic
The Ti-Max X-DSG20L implant conta-angels offers extraordinary durability and reliability that specialist clinicians can completely
rely on. X-DSG20L is easy to dismantle without any tools for easy cleaning and maintenance. Also it offers constant torque and
maximal efficiency to transmit with very minimal loss and stands up to 80 Ncm torque without any problem.
High Torque Dismantling Surgical Contra-Angles  80Ncm
Autoclavable up to 135ºCWashable in the thermodisinfectorCan be use up to 80Ncm
Dismantling Surgical Handpiece
Hexagon Chucking System
Dismantling Surgical Handpiece
13-23-surgery_PR-D658Ev1_e_1100  11.3.7  5:54  Page 13
Oral Surgery 1615 Oral Surgery
Straight Handpiece
X-SG65L SG20
Triple Spray
X-SG93L
SG20
X-SG25L
SG20
• Titanium Body with Scratch Resistant DURACOAT
• Cellular Glass Optics  • Clean Head System
• For HP burs (ø2.35)  • For CA burs (ø2.35)*
*Need to insert the supplied bur stopper
• External cooling  • Max Speed : 40,000 min-1
X-SG65L H1009ORDER CODE:MODEL:
1:1 Direct Drive
Optic
• Titanium Body with Scratch Resistant DURACOAT
• Cellular Glass Optics (X-SG93L)  • Clean Head System
• Push Button Chuck  • External cooling
• Max. Speed : 120,000 min-1
X-SG93 C1007ORDER CODE:MODEL:
1:3 Increasing
Non-Optic
X-SG93L C1004ORDER CODE:MODEL:Optic
• Titanium Body with Scratch Resistant DURACOAT
• Cellular Glass Optics  • Clean Head System  • Push Button Chuck
• External cooling  • Max. Speed : 40,000 min-1
X-SG25L C1011ORDER CODE:MODEL:
1:1 Direct Drive
OpticSG20
SG20
X-SG20L
SG20
• Stainless Steel Body  • Push Button Chuck
• External and internal cooling (Kirschner and Meyer)
• Double Sealing System  • Max. Torque : 80 Ncm
• Max. Speed : 2,000 min-1
SG20 C1010ORDER CODE:MODEL:
20:1 Reduction
Non-Optic
• Titanium Body with Scratch Resistant DURACOAT
• Cellular Glass Optics  • Push Button Chuck
• External and internal cooling (Kirschner and Meyer)
• Double Sealing System  • Max. Torque : 80 Ncm
• Max. Speed : 2,000 min-1
X-SG20L C1003ORDER CODE:MODEL:
20:1 Reduction
Optic
Autoclavable up to 135ºCWashable in the thermodisinfectorCan be use up to 80Ncm
13-23-surgery_PR-D658Ev1_e_1100  11.3.7  5:55  Page 15

• For surgical burs (ø2.35)
• Twist chuck  • Max. Speed : 40,000 min-1
SGA-ES H263ORDER CODE:MODEL:
1:1 Direct Drive
• For surgical burs (ø2.35)
• Twist chuck  • Max. Speed : 80,000 min-1
SGA-E2S H265ORDER CODE:MODEL:
1: 2 Increasing
• For surgical burs (ø2.35)
• Twist chuck  • Max. Speed : 80,000 min-1
SGS-E2S H266ORDER CODE:MODEL:
1: 2 Increasing
• For surgical burs (ø2.35)
• Twist chuck  • Max. Speed : 40,000 min-1
SGS-ES H264ORDER CODE:MODEL:
1:1 Direct Drive
SGM-ER16i Y110126ORDER CODE:MODEL:
SGM-ER20i Y110127ORDER CODE:MODEL:
SGM-ER32i Y110128ORDER CODE:MODEL:
SGM-ER64i Y110129ORDER CODE:MODEL:
SGM-ER256i Y110130ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Max. Speed : 2,000 min-1 • Max. Torque : 50 Ncm
20 : 1
• External and internal cooling (Kirschner and Meyer)
• with two Depth Indicators, Wrench for handpiece attachment, Ruler
SGMS-ER20i Y110147ORDER CODE:MODEL:
Autoclavable up to 135ºCWashable in the thermodisinfector
13-23-surgery_PR-D658Ev1_e_1100  11.3.7  5:55  Page 17
Oral Surgery 2019 Oral Surgery
17° Oscillating

• With External Spray Nozzle
• Max : 12,600 strokes/min
SGR2-E SH162ORDER CODE:MODEL:
1.8mm Reciprocating
3:1 Reduction
• With External Spray Nozzle
• Max : 12,800 strokes/min
SGO2-E SH164ORDER CODE:MODEL:
3:1 Reduction
• With External Spray Nozzle
• Max : 12,600 strokes/min
SGT2-E SH163ORDER CODE:MODEL:
3:1 Reduction
• Blade thickness 0.35 mm  • Pack of 10 blades
SGR-1 Y900072ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Blade thickness 0.35 mm  • Pack of 10 blades
SGR-2 Y900073ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Blade thickness 0.35 mm  • Pack of 10 blades
SGR-3 Y900074ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Blade thickness 0.3 mm  • Single blade
SGO-1 H174034ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Blade thickness 0.3 mm  • Single blade
SGO-2 H174044ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Blade thickness 0.3 mm  • Single blade
SGO-3 H174031ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Blade thickness 0.3 mm  • Single blade
SGO-4 H174041ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Blade thickness 0.35 mm  • Single blade
SGO-5 H174032ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Blade thickness 0.35 mm  • Single blade
SGO-6 H174042ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Blade thickness 0.35 mm  • Pack of 10 blades
SGT-1 Y900075ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Blade thickness 0.35 mm  • Pack of 10 blades
SGT-2 Y900076ORDER CODE:MODEL:
Micro Saw Handpieces
Autoclavable up to 135ºCWashable in the thermodisinfector
*Blades are sold separately.
*Do not exceed the Maximum Strokes Allowance.
13-23-surgery_PR-D658Ev1_e_1100  11.3.7  5:56  Page 19
Oral Surgery 2221 Oral Surgery
Non Stop Evolution • Bone surgery
• Sinus lifts
• Periodontal surgery
• Endodontic surgery
Applications
Twin LED lights
Ultrasonic Surgery Tips
Bone Surgery Scraper Extraction
Sinus Lift Sinus Membrane Tool Implant Preparation
VarioSurg Complete Sets with LED Handpiece
VSRG OPT(120V) Y1001928ORDER CODE:
VSRG OPT(230V) Y1001929ORDER CODE:
MODEL:
MODEL:
VSRG 120V2(120V) Y1001939ORDER CODE:
VSRG 230V3(230V) Y1001940ORDER CODE:
MODEL:
MODEL:
VarioSurg Complete Sets with Non-Optic Handpiece
NSK Research & Development is a continuous evolution and materialization of ideas driven
by Professional feedback, new treatment procedures and new production technology.
VarioSurg, with LED illumination, is a fine example of the momentum achieved by NSK
R&D. The latest VarioSurg system has been upgraded to further improve the ease of clinical
application and integrated technology to deliver even safer minimally invasive treatment.
13-23-surgery_PR-D658Ev1_e_1100  11.3.7  5:56  Page 21
23 Oral Surgery
iSD900 Complete Sets
iSD900 (120V) Y1001357ORDER CODE:
iSD900 (230V) Y1001358ORDER CODE:
MODEL:
MODEL:
Calibration Mode
Torque Calibration System (TCS)